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Dunklee, Annika
Dunklee, Annika
Dunklee, Annika
Dunklee, Annika
Dunklee, Annika

Publisher

Henry Holt and Comp
Henry Holt and Comp
Henry Holt and Comp
Henry Holt and Comp
Henry Holt and Comp
Henry Holt and Comp
Henry Holt and Comp
Henry Holt and Comp
Henry Holt and Comp
Henry Holt and Comp
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Kids Can Press
Kids Can Press
Kids Can Press
Kids Can Press
Kids Can Press
Kids Can Press
Kids Can Press
Kids Can Press
Kids Can Press
Kids Can Press

Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve
Bunting, Eve

Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books

Kaba, Mariame
Kaba, Mariame
Kaba, Mariame
Kaba, Mariame
Kaba, Mariame
Kaba, Mariame
Kaba, Mariame
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Haymarket Books
Haymarket Books
Haymarket Books
Haymarket Books
Haymarket Books
Haymarket Books

ISBN

9781250263056
9781250263056
9781250263056
9781250263056
9781250263056
9781250263056
9781250263056
9781250263056
9781250263056
9781250263056
9780385754811
9780385754811
9780385754811
9780385754811
9780385754811
9780385754811
9780385754811
9780385754811
9780385754811
9780385754811
9781984814319
9781984814319
9781984814319
9781984814319
9781984814319
9781984814319
9781984814319
9781984814319
9781984814319
9781984814319
9781771389594
9781771389594
9781771389594
9781771389594
9781771389594
9781771389594
9781771389594
9781771389594
9781771389594
9781771389594
9780547350066
9780547350066
9780547350066
9780547350066
9780547350066
9780547350066
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9780547350066
9780547350066
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9781642590944
9781642590944
9781642590944
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Missing daddy
Missing daddy
Missing daddy
Mustafa
Mustafa
Mustafa
Mustafa
Mustafa
Mustafa
Mustafa
Mustafa
Mustafa
Mustafa

My footprints

My footprints

My footprints

My footprints

My footprints

My footprints

My footprints

My footprints

My footprints

My footprints

Naked mole rat saves the world
Naked mole rat saves the world
Naked mole rat saves the world
Naked mole rat saves the world
Naked mole rat saves the world
Naked mole rat saves the world
Naked mole rat saves the world
Naked mole rat saves the world
Naked mole rat saves the world
Naked mole rat saves the world
Nat enough

Nat enough

Nat enough

Nat enough

Nat enough

Nat enough

Nat enough

Nat enough

Nat enough

Nat enough

Niko draws a feeling

Niko draws a feeling

Niko draws a feeling

Niko draws a feeling

Niko draws a feeling

Niko draws a feeling

Niko draws a feeling

Niko draws a feeling

Niko draws a feeling

Niko draws a feeling

Nothing rhymes with orange
Nothing rhymes with orange
Nothing rhymes with orange
Nothing rhymes with orange
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F RIV

F RIV

F RIV

F RIV

F RIV

F RIV

F RIV

F RIV

F RIV
741.5 SCR
741.5SCR
741.5 SCR
741.5SCR
741.5 SCR
741.5SCR
741.5 SCR
741.5SCR
741.5 SCR
741.5SCR
E RAC

E RAC

E RAC

E RAC

E RAC
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E RAC
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E REX
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E REX
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Kaba, Mariame

Kaba, Mariame

Gay, Marie-Louise
Gay, Marie-Louise
Gay, Marie-Louise
Gay, Marie-Louise
Gay, Marie-Louise
Gay, Marie-Louise
Gay, Marie-Louise
Gay, Marie-Louise
Gay, Marie-Louise
Gay, Marie-Louise

Phi, Bao

Phi, Bao

Phi, Bao

Phi, Bao

Phi, Bao

Phi, Bao

Phi, Bao

Phi, Bao

Phi, Bao

Phi, Bao
Rivers, Karen
Rivers, Karen
Rivers, Karen
Rivers, Karen
Rivers, Karen
Rivers, Karen
Rivers, Karen
Rivers, Karen
Rivers, Karen
Rivers, Karen
Scrivan, Maria
Scrivan, Maria
Scrivan, Maria
Scrivan, Maria
Scrivan, Maria
Scrivan, Maria
Scrivan, Maria
Scrivan, Maria
Scrivan, Maria
Scrivan, Maria
Raczka, Bob
Raczka, Bob
Raczka, Bob
Raczka, Bob
Raczka, Bob
Raczka, Bob
Raczka, Bob
Raczka, Bob
Raczka, Bob
Raczka, Bob
Rex, Adam
Rex, Adam
Rex, Adam
Rex, Adam
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Haymarket Books
Haymarket Books
Haymarket Books
Groundwood Books
Groundwood Books
Groundwood Books
Groundwood Books
Groundwood Books
Groundwood Books
Groundwood Books
Groundwood Books
Groundwood Books
Groundwood Books
Capstone Editions
Capstone Editions
Capstone Editions
Capstone Editions
Capstone Editions
Capstone Editions
Capstone Editions
Capstone Editions
Capstone Editions
Capstone Editions
Algonquin Young Re
Algonquin Young Re
Algonquin Young Re
Algonquin Young Re
Algonquin Young Re
Algonquin Young Re
Algonquin Young Re
Algonquin Young Re
Algonquin Young Re
Algonquin Young Re
Graphix

Graphix

Graphix

Graphix

Graphix

Graphix

Graphix

Graphix

Graphix

Graphix

Carolrhoda Books
Carolrhoda Books
Carolrhoda Books
Carolrhoda Books
Carolrhoda Books
Carolrhoda Books
Carolrhoda Books
Carolrhoda Books
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Carolrhoda Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books

ISBN

9781642590944
9781642590944
9781642590944
9781773064321
9781773064321
9781773064321
9781773064321
9781773064321
9781773064321
9781773064321
9781773064321
9781773064321
9781773064321
9781684460014
9781684460014
9781684460014
9781684460014
9781684460014
9781684460014
9781684460014
9781684460014
9781684460014
9781684460014
9781643750026
9781643750026
9781643750026
9781643750026
9781643750026
9781643750026
9781643750026
9781643750026
9781643750026
9781643750026
9781338538229
9781338538229
9781338538229
9781338538229
9781338538229
9781338538229
9781338538229
9781338538229
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9781338538229
9781512426885
9781512426885
9781512426885
9781512426885
9781512426885
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9781512426885
9781512426885
9781512426885
9781452155715
9781452155715
9781452155715
9781452155715
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Nothing rhymes with orange

Nothing rhymes with orange

Nothing rhymes with orange

Nothing rhymes with orange

Nothing rhymes with orange

Nothing rhymes with orange

Pass it on

Pass it on

Pass it on

Pass it on

Pass it on

Pass it on

Pass it on

Pass it on

Pass it on

Pass it on

Penny and her sled

Penny and her sled

Penny and her sled

Penny and her sled

Penny and her sled

Prairie lotus

Prairie lotus

Prairie lotus

Prairie lotus

Prairie lotus

Prairie lotus

Prairie lotus

Prairie lotus

Prairie lotus

Prairie lotus

The proudest blue : a story of hijab and family
The proudest blue : a story of hijab and family
The proudest blue : a story of hijab and family
The proudest blue : a story of hijab and family
The proudest blue : a story of hijab and family
The proudest blue : a story of hijab and family
The proudest blue : a story of hijab and family
The proudest blue : a story of hijab and family
The proudest blue : a story of hijab and family
The proudest blue : a story of hijab and family
The rabbit listened

The rabbit listened

The rabbit listened

The rabbit listened

The rabbit listened

The rabbit listened

The rabbit listened

The rabbit listened

The rabbit listened

The rabbit listened

Red :

Red

Red

a crayon's story

: a crayon's story
Red :

a crayon's story

: a crayon's story
Red :

a crayon's story
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Rex, Adam

Rex, Adam

Rex, Adam

Rex, Adam

Rex, Adam

Rex, Adam

Henn, Sophy
Henn, Sophy
Henn, Sophy
Henn, Sophy
Henn, Sophy
Henn, Sophy
Henn, Sophy
Henn, Sophy
Henn, Sophy
Henn, Sophy
Henkes, Kevin
Henkes, Kevin
Henkes, Kevin
Henkes, Kevin
Henkes, Kevin
Park, Linda Sue
Park, Linda Sue
Park, Linda Sue
Park, Linda Sue
Park, Linda Sue
Park, Linda Sue
Park, Linda Sue
Park, Linda Sue
Park, Linda Sue
Park, Linda Sue
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Muhammad, Ibtihaj
Doerrfeld, Cori
Doerrfeld, Cori
Doerrfeld, Cori
Doerrfeld, Cori
Doerrfeld, Cori
Doerrfeld, Cori
Doerrfeld, Cori
Doerrfeld, Cori
Doerrfeld, Cori
Doerrfeld, Cori
Hall, Michael

Hall, Michael

Hall, Michael

Hall, Michael

Hall, Michael
Watkins, Rowboat
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Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Philomel Books
Philomel Books
Philomel Books
Philomel Books
Philomel Books
Philomel Books
Philomel Books
Philomel Books
Philomel Books
Philomel Books
Greenwillow Books
Greenwillow Books
Greenwillow Books
Greenwillow Books
Greenwillow Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books
Clarion Books

Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
Little, Brown and Co
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Dial Books for Young
Greenwillow Books
Greenwillow Books
Greenwillow Books
Greenwillow Books
Greenwillow Books
Chronicle Books

ISBN

9781452155715
9781452155715
9781452155715
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9780062934567
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9780062934567
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9780358330837
9780358330837
9780358330837
9780358330837
9780358330837
9780358330837
9780358330837
9780358330837
9780358330837
9780316518994
9780316518994
9780316518994
9780316518994
9780316518994
9780316518994
9780316518994
9780316518994
9780316518994
9780316518994
9780735231139
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Sam's pet temper
Sam's pet temper
Sam's pet temper
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Sam's pet temper
Sam's pet temper
Someone else's shoes
Someone else's shoes
Someone else's shoes
Someone else's shoes
Someone else's shoes
Someone else's shoes
Someone else's shoes
Someone else's shoes
Someone else's shoes
Someone else's shoes
Stick and Stone

Stick and Stone

Stick and Stone

Stick and Stone

Stick and Stone

Stick and Stone

Stick and Stone

Stick and Stone

Stick and Stone

Stick and Stone
Superstar

Superstar

Superstar

Superstar

Superstar

Too shy for show-and-tell
Too shy for show-and-tell
Too shy for show-and-tell
Too shy for show-and-tell
Too shy for show-and-tell
Too shy for show-and-tell
Too shy for show-and-tell
Too shy for show-and-tell
Too shy for show-and-tell
Too shy for show-and-tell
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Waiting
Waiting
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Watkins, Rowboat
Watkins, Rowboat
Watkins, Rowboat
Watkins, Rowboat
Watkins, Rowboat
Watkins, Rowboat
Watkins, Rowboat
Watkins, Rowboat
Watkins, Rowboat
Bhadra, Sangeeta
Bhadra, Sangeeta
Bhadra, Sangeeta
Bhadra, Sangeeta
Bhadra, Sangeeta
Bhadra, Sangeeta
Bhadra, Sangeeta
Bhadra, Sangeeta
Bhadra, Sangeeta
Bhadra, Sangeeta
Wittlinger, Ellen
Wittlinger, Ellen
Wittlinger, Ellen
Wittlinger, Ellen
Wittlinger, Ellen
Wittlinger, Ellen
Wittlinger, Ellen
Wittlinger, Ellen
Wittlinger, Ellen
Wittlinger, Ellen
Ferry, Beth

Ferry, Beth

Ferry, Beth

Ferry, Beth

Ferry, Beth

Ferry, Beth

Ferry, Beth

Ferry, Beth

Ferry, Beth

Ferry, Beth

Davis, Mandy
Davis, Mandy
Davis, Mandy
Davis, Mandy
Davis, Mandy
Bracken, Beth
Bracken, Beth
Bracken, Beth
Bracken, Beth
Bracken, Beth
Bracken, Beth
Bracken, Beth
Bracken, Beth
Bracken, Beth
Bracken, Beth
Henkes, Kevin
Henkes, Kevin
Henkes, Kevin
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Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
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Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books
Chronicle Books

Kids Can Press

Kids Can Press

Kids Can Press

Kids Can Press

Kids Can Press

Kids Can Press

Kids Can Press

Kids Can Press

Kids Can Press

Kids Can Press
Charlesbridge
Charlesbridge
Charlesbridge
Charlesbridge
Charlesbridge
Charlesbridge
Charlesbridge
Charlesbridge
Charlesbridge
Charlesbridge
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Houghton Mifflin Harc
Harper

Harper

Harper

Harper

Harper

Picture Window Book
Picture Window Book
Picture Window Book
Picture Window Book
Picture Window Book
Picture Window Book
Picture Window Book
Picture Window Book
Picture Window Book
Picture Window Book
Greenwillow Books
Greenwillow Books
Greenwillow Books
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9781452146188
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9781452146188
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9781607349952
9781607349952
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Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
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Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
Random House
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Random House
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Alfred A. Knopf
Alfred A. Knopf
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